
GAU 2018/2019 Academic Year Schedule 

 

Fall 2018  

Bachelor's Registration/Orientation 12 Sep (Wed) 2018 

Semester Classes Begin (All)  17 Sep (Mon) 2018 

Semester Classes End   29 Dec (Sat) 2018 

Christmas/New Year’s Break             30 Dec (Sun) 2018 – 13 Jan (Sun) 2019 

Semester Review & Final Exams 14 Jan (Mon) 2019 

Semester Ends                2 Feb (Sat) 2019 

 

 

Tuition (payment due date) 

1st installment      1 Oct (Mon) 2018     

2nd installment     18 Feb (Mon) 2019 

 

         

Spring 2019 Semester  

Semester Classes Begin   4 Feb (Mon) 2019 

Semester Classes End   18 May (Sat) 2019  

Semester Review & Final Exams 20 May (Mon) 2019 

Semester Ends                8 Jun (Sat) 2019  

 

 

Summer 2019 Semester (if applicable)     

Semester Classes Begin  10 Jun (Mon) 2019 

Semester Classes End   13 Jul (Sat) 2019  

Semester Review & Final Exams 15 Jul (Mon) 2019 

Semester Ends               20 Jul (Sat) 2019 

 

 

 

Holidays – No Classes (GAU closed): 

               14 Oct (Sun) 2018 (Mskhetoba) 

               23 Nov (Fri) 2018 (St. George’s Day) 

               25 Dec (Tue) 2018 (Catholic/Protestant Christmas) 

                                                           31 Dec (Mon) 2018 (New Year’s Eve) 

                1 Jan (Tue) 2019 – 13 Jan (Sun) 2019 (Holiday Break)

               19 Jan (Sat) 2019 (Epiphany) 

                3 Mar (Sun) 2019 (Mother’s Day) 

                8 Mar (Fri) 2019 (Int’l Women’s Day) 

                                                            9 Apr (Tue) 2019 (Day of National Unity) 

                26 Apr (Fri) – 30 (Tue) 2019 (Orthodox Easter Break)                                                          
                                                            9 May (Thu) 2019 (Victory over Fascism Day) 

               12 May (Sun) 2019 (St. Andrew the First Day) 

               26 May (Sun) 2019 (Independence Day) 

                          28 Jul (Sun) – 1 Sep (Sun) 2019 (Summer Break) 

 

 

 


